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Butterfly Pet Fountain
PWW17-17328

Features

* 1.5 litre water capacity is best for cats and small dogs

* Multiple free-falling streams encourage pets to drink more

 Convenient supply of fresh, filtered water

* Water storage design provides water even when power
is off

* BPA free plastic design is easy to clean

* Carbon filter removes bad tastes and odors

* Foanm filter catches hair and debris

How It Works:

The PetSafe® Drinkwell® Butterfly Pet Fountain continuously
circulates and filters your pet's water. The optional butterfly
topper produces four free-falling streams or can be removed
to provide a quiet, bubbling flow. The Butterfly Pet Fountain
was specifically designed with no hard-to-reach crevices to
clean, allowing you to spend more quality time with your pet.

20.80 cm x 26.40 cm
x 14.21 cm

Replacement Charcoal Filter - Replacement Foam Filter —

Pack of 4

Description

Drinkwell® Butterfly
Pet Fountain

PWW17-17328

Replacement Charcoal

LRI FI“eI’ -4 pOCk

Replacement Foam

AE A Filter - 2 pack

Fountain Cleaning Kit -

CKPH-INTL-19 3 Brush Set

Pack of 2

UPC
Single / Master

7-29849-17328-6
40-729849-17328-4

7-29849-14088-2
30-729849-14088-3

7-29849-14089-9
30-729849-14089-0

6-79562-70810-7
30-67956-27081-08

Please contact your Sales Manager for more

information. For new accounts, please

contact aus-sales@petsafe.net.

petsafe.com

Item
Dimensions
LxWxH

27.16 cm x 22.26 cm
x 11.62 cm

10.01 ecm x 6.50 cm
x 7.49 cm

8.79 cm x 6.50 cm
x 10.80 cm

6.35 cm x 15.24 cm
x43.18 cm

Master
Pack

CATS AND SMALLDOGS

Radio Systems Corporation

Master Pack
Dimensions
LxWxH

45.46 cm x 28.09 cm
x24.93 cm

31.50 cm x 16.50 cm
x 15.00 cm

28.46 cm x 23.50 cm
x 15.00 cm

73.66 cm x 44.77 cm
x 16.51 cm

Master
Pack
Weight

435 kg
1.85 kg
1.05 kg

448 kg

YEAR WARRANTY

415-3466 EN




