

### **Health & Wellness**



# protect. teach. love:



Pack of 2



# **Butterfly Pet Fountain**

## PWW17-17328

#### **Features**

- 1.5 litre water capacity is best for cats and small dogs
- Multiple free-falling streams encourage pets to drink more
- · Convenient supply of fresh, filtered water
- Water storage design provides water even when power is off
- BPA free plastic design is easy to clean
- Carbon filter removes bad tastes and odors
- Foam filter catches hair and debris

### **How It Works:**

The PetSafe® Drinkwell® Butterfly Pet Fountain continuously circulates and filters your pet's water. The optional butterfly topper produces four free-falling streams or can be removed to provide a quiet, bubbling flow. The Butterfly Pet Fountain was specifically designed with no hard-to-reach crevices to clean, allowing you to spend more quality time with your pet.

Part#	Description	UPC Single / Master	Item Dimensions L x W x H	Item Weight	Master Pack	Master Pack Dimensions L x W x H	Master Pack Weight
PWW17-17328	Drinkwell® Butterfly Pet Fountain	7-29849-17328-6 40-729849-17328-4	27.16 cm x 22.26 cm x 11.62 cm	1.01 kg	4	45.46 cm x 28.09 cm x 24.93 cm	4.35 kg
PAC19-14088	Replacement Charcoal Filter – 4 pack	7-29849-14088-2 30-729849-14088-3	10.01 cm x 6.50 cm x 7.49 cm	0.11 kg	12	31.50 cm × 16.50 cm × 15.00 cm	1.85 kg
PAC19-14089	Replacement Foam Filter – 2 pack	7-29849-14089-9 30-729849-14089-0	8.79 cm x 6.50 cm x 10.80 cm	0.07 kg	12	28.46 cm x 23.50 cm x 15.00 cm	1.05 kg
CKPH-INTL-19	Fountain Cleaning Kit – 3 Brush Set	6-79562-70810-7 30-67956-27081-08	6.35 cm x 15.24 cm x 43.18 cm	0.16 kg	20	73.66 cm x 44.77 cm x 16.51 cm	4.48 kg

Please contact your Sales Manager for more information. For new accounts, please contact aus-sales@petsafe.net.

Pack of 4



